GREENWELL POINT OYSTERS

NATURAL (MINIMUMOF3)  GFDF

GREENWELL POINT OYSTERS

W/ CUCUMBER & LYCHEE SALSA (MINIMUMOF 3)  GFDF

GREENWELL POINT OYSTERS
W/ PROSCIUTTO € BRIE (MINIMUM OF 3) GF

GREENWELL POINT OYSTERS

KILPATRICK (MINIMUM OF 3) GF DF

GREENWELL POINT OYSTERS

GIN & ORANGE (MINIMUM OF 3)  GFDF

CEVICHE

W/ SESAME, SOY, KEWPIE & WASABI

STICKY ROASTED ALMONDS + OLIVES

W/ROSEMARY SALT GF DF

CHARCUTERIE FOR 2

COLD CUTS, LOCALLY SOURCED CHEESES, OLIVES, PICKLES,

QUINCE PASTE & ASSORTED CRACKERS

$5.50 EacH

$6 Eacu

$6 Eacu

$6 racu

$6 Eacu

$22

$11

$36



KING PRAWNS
W/ COCONUT, SAFFRON, SHALLOTS & LIME  cF $20

FRIED SQUID

W/ LEMON DILL MAYO, SNOW PEAS & PICKLE ONION GF DF $21
ROASTED SCALLOPS $99
W/ HERB BUTTER, VERJUICE, SEAWEED GRATIN & ROE GF
ARANCINI

$20

W/ PUMPKIN & FETA GFVG

BUCKET OF PRAWNS (3800G)

W/ LEMON DILL MAYO & LEMON GF $ MP
FRIED HALLOUMI $15
W/ TEQUILA & HONEY GLAZE VG GF

PORK BELLY BITES $16
W/ STICKY TERIYAKI SAUCE GF

HEIRLOOM TOMATO BRUSCHETTA $18
W/ BURRATA & APPLE BALSAMIC VG

PEKING DUCK SPRING ROLLS $16

W/ PLUM AND GINGER SAUCE

HOUSE-MADE GARLIC & HERB FOCCACIA
W/ WHIPPED BUTTER v

$12



MARGHERITA
CHERRY TOMATOES, BOCCONCINI, BASIL

HAWAIIAN

HAM & PINEAPPLE

PEPPERONI

PESTO MARGHERITA

PROSCIUTTO, ROCKET, PINE NUTS

CHILLI PRAWN PIZZA

PRAWNS, CHILLI, SCHALLOTS

CHEESEBURGER

GROUND BEEF, BACON, TOMATO, PICKLES & BURGER SAUCE

ADD GF BASE $2

FRIED CHICKEN STRIPS & CHIPS

FRESH PASTA

W/ NAPOLI SAUCE, PARMESAN

$18

$18
$18

$22

$23

$23

KIDS PIZZA (CHOOSE FROM THE MENU) $12

FISH COCKTAILS & CHIPS
BOWL OF FRIES

CREAMING SODA SPIDERS



MUSTARD CRUSTED PORK CUTLET

W/ BUTTERED SPROUTS, APPLE & PEAR JAM, DEMI GLAZE

SANDBAR PARMI

$38

PARMESAN CRUMBED CHICKEN BREAST WITH FRIES, ROMESCO & BOCCONCINI GF/DFO $35

CHARGRILLED COOTAMUNDRA BLACK ANGUS

SCOTCH FILLET

W/ ROAST GARLIC MASH, CHARRED ONIONS & JUS

RED WINE BEEF CHEEK & THYME RAGU

$44

$33

TOSSED WITH FRESH RIGATONE, SEMI DRIED OLIVES & TOPPED WITH PECORINO

CHARRED CAULIFLOWER

W/ AJO BLANCO, CRANBERRIES, CHICK PEAS & LEAVES

SOUS VIDE ATLANTIC SALMON

W/ ROAST KIPFLERS, FENNEL & CONFIT TOMATO SALAD

$30

$38

HONEY & MINT GLAZED LAMB BACKSTRAP

W/ SWEET POTATO PUREE & SWEET POTATO CRISP

PRAWN & CRAB LINGUINE

TOSSED WITH LEMON CHILLI BUTTER, PARSLEY & ROCKET

SAUTEED VEGETABLES

DUCK FAT POTATOES

W/ GARLIC AIOLI GF DF

GREEN LEAF SALAD GF DF

FRIES GF DF

ROCKET SALAD

W/ PARMESAN & PEAR GF

GF DF

$46

$34

$10
$15

$10
$12

$15

SANDBAR

RESTAURANT & BAR



VANILLA BEAN SEMI FREDDO

W/ SALTED CAMAMEL & PEANUT CRUMBLE GF

HAZELNUT PANNACOTTA

W/ COCONUT SYRUP & CHOCOLATE WAFER GF

AFFOGATO

W/ FRANGELICO, ESPRESSO & ICE CREAM GF

SUMMER FRUIT FLAN

W/ FRENCH CUSTARD, PRALINE & MASCARPONE

COFFEE

SMALL REGULAR
FLAT WHITE $5 $6

LATTE $5  $6
CAPPUCCINO  $5  $6
MOCHA $5 96
LONG BLACK $5 36

EXTRAS

SOY MILK $1
ALMOND MILK $1
OAT MILK $1

TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
GREEN JASMINE
CHAMOMILE
PEPPERMINT

LEMONGRASS
& GINGER

EARL GREY

CHAILATTE
HOT CHOCOLATE
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SIGNATURES

LOOSE GOOSE MARTINI
GREY GOOSE VODKA, LYCHEE LIQUEUR, LYCHEE JUICE

THE RIGHT WORD
GIN, ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR, CUCUMBER, SUGAR, LEMON

CINNAMON WHISKEY SOUR
FIREBALL, LEMON JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP

SANDBAR
VODKA, BLUE CURACAO, MALIBU, PINEAPPLE

SPARKLING

APEROL SPRITZ
APEROL, PROSECCO, SODA, ORANGE

CITRUS WATERMELON SPRITZ
VODKA, WATERMELON, LIME, VODKA

CLASSICS

TOM COLLINS
ARCHIE ROSE GIN, LEMON, SODA

MOJITO
WHITE RUM, MINT, LIME, SODA

MARGARITA
(CLASSIC, TOMMY, PINEAPPLE, WATERMELON, LYCHEE, SPICY)

STRAWBERRY DAQUIRI
WHITE RUM, STRAWBERRIES

COSMO
VODKA, CONTREAU, CRANBERRY JUICE, LIME

JAMAICAN MULE
SPICED RUM, LIME, GINGER BEER

NEGRONI
GIN, CAMPARI, SWEET VERMOUTH

TIRAMISU MARTINI
MASCARPONE, ESPRESSO, KAHLUA, SPICED RUM, EGG YOLK, SUGAR

SEX ON THE BEACH
VODKA, PEACH SNAPS, ORANGE, CRANBERRY JUICE

SMOKED OLD FASHION
RYE WHISKEY, BITTERS, TORCHED ORANGE, INFUSED WITH SMOKE

$21

$19

$21

$19

$17

$18

$21
$20

$19

$19

$19

$18

$18



YARRAN CHARDONNAY
2023, RIVERINA NSW. ABV 12%

YARRAN PINOT GRIGIO
2023, RIVERINA NSW. ABV 12.5%

JOHNSON ESTATE SAUVIGNON BLANC
2022, MARLBROUGH NZ. ABV 12.5%

NICK O’LEARY SAUVIGNON BLANC
2025, HEYWOOD VICTORIA. ABV 12%

TUMBLONG HILLS CHENIN BLANC
2023, GUNDAGAI NSW. ABV 13%

PETERSONS CHARDONNAY VINTAGE CUVEE
HUNTER VALLEY NSW. ABV 14.3%

NICK O’LEARY RIESLING
2024, HEYWOOD VICTORIA. ABV 12%

ESCARPMENT MARTINBOROUGH PINOT GRIS
2024, NEW ZEALAND. ABV 13%

DRUMSARA DRY PINOT GRIS
2018, NEW ZEALAND.ABV 14.5%

TWO FIGS FIANO
2024, ABV 12.5%

BILLY BUTTON VERDUZZO
2022, ALPINE VALLEYS. ABV 13%

TREAD SOFTLY SPARKLING PROSECCO
ABV 9.9%

BIRD IN HAND SPARKING PINOT NOIR ROSE
ADELAIDE HILLS SA. ABV 12%

YARRAN CUVEE BLANC NV
RIVERINA NSW. ABV 10.5%

THE HARE & THE TORTOISE PROSECCO
ABV 11%

LOUIS PERARIER BRUT
FRANCE. ABV 11%

$10

$10

$11

$12

$35
$35
$43
$52
$42
$51
$52
$69
$59
$60

$65

$12
$15
$32
$39

$49



YARRAN CABERNET SAUVINGNON
2021, RIVERINA NSW. ABV 14%

MARINER VINEYARD PINOT NOIR
2019, MARLBROUGH NZ. ABV 14%

TUMBLONG HILLS SANGIOVESE
2022, GUNDAGAI NSW. ABV 14%

FARM HAND ORGANIC WINES SHIRAZ

2019 'ONE OF AKIND'. MCLAREN VALE SA. ABV 14%

LA CABOTTE COTES DU RHONE
2022, FRANCE. ABV 13.8%

TUMBLONG HILLS NERO D’AVOLA
2023, GUNDAGAI NSW. ABV 14%

TOMFOOLERY SHIRAZ
2022 'YOUNG BLOOD'. BAROSSA VALLEY SA. ABV 4%

TWO RIVERS MERLOT
2022, HUNTER VALLEY NSW. ABV 13.5%

PINDARIE TEMPRANILLO SANGIOVESE SHIRAZ

2018, BAROSSA VALLEY SA. ABV 13.5%

TOMFOOLERY GRENACHE
2022 'YOUNG BLOOD'. BAROSSA VALLEY SA. ABV 14%

FABER VINEYARDS MALBEC
2023. WESTERN AUSTRALIA. ABV 13%

ESCARPMENT PINOT NOIR
2019 'NOIR'. MARTINBOROUGH NZ. ABV 13%

TORBRECK SHIRAZ
2022 'THE STRUIE'. BAROSSA VALLEY SA. ABV 15%

BILLY BUTTON SCHIOPPETTINO
2022 THE SURREPTITIOUS'. ALPINE VALLEY VIC. ABV 13%

YARRAN ROSE
YENDA NSW. ABV 12.5%

BIRD IN HAND PINOT NERO ROSE
2023, ADELAIDE HILLS SA. ABV T1.5%

LEZ ANTS GRIS DE GRENACHE
2023, FRANCE. ABV 13%

$10 $35
$12 $38
$40
$42
$65
$36
$15 $54
$49
$49
$55
$62
$65
$65

$72

$10 $36



HAWKE’S BREWING, LAGER
ABV 14.5%

BENTSPOKE BREWING CO, BARLEY GRIFFIN
ABV 4.2%

DANGEROUS ALES XPA
ABV 5%

CAPITAL BREWING CO, COAST ALE
ABV 14.3%

CAPITAL BREWING CO, HAZE OASIS PALE ALE
ABV 4.5%

JERVIS BAY BREWING CO, POINT PERP PILSNER
ABV 4.3%

JAMES BOAG PREMIUM LIGHT
ABV 2.8%

GREAT NORTHERN SUPER CRISP
ABV 3.5%

CORONA
ABV 4.5%

ASAHI SUPER DRY
ABV 5%

HEAPS NORMAL - NON ALCOHOLIC XPA
ABV 0.5%

HILLS APPLE CIDER
ABV 5%

HILLS PEAR CIDER
ABV 5%

$10

$10

$11

$10

$10

$10

$8

$8

$9.50

$9.50

$8.50

$9.50

$9.50



CHIVAS REGAL 12YR OLD BLENDED SCOTCH WISKY $9

JACK DANIELS

CANADIAN CLUB

WILD TURKEY

MAKERS MARK

GLENFIDDICH 12 YR OLD SINGLE MALT
GLENMORANGIE 10 YR OLD SINGLE MALT
LAPHROAIG 10 YR OLD SINGLE MALT
LAGAVULIN 16 YR OLD SINGLE MALT

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM

MALIBU

DIPLOMATICO PLANAS, VENEZUELA

FNQ PLATINUM WHITE RUM, WALKAMIN QLD
FNQ IRIDIUM DARK RUM, WALKAMIN QLD
BARCELO IMPERIAL, DOMINICAN REPUBLIC
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA, VENEZUELA

JERVIS BAY HONEY
CANBERRY DISTILLERY
GREY GOOSE

$10
$10
$10
$11
$12
$14
$15
$16

$9

$9

$12
$12
$12
$15
$16

$14
$10
$15



ARCHIE ROSE SIGANUTURE DRY, ROSEBERY NSW
HERNO SLOE GIN, SWEDEN

FRENCH EARL GREY & LAVENDER, CANBERRA
JERVIS BAY CITRUC GIN, HUSKISSON

PRETTY PARROT RHUBARB & POMEGRANATE
MONKEY 47 SCHWARZWALD DRY. GERMANY

INK FLORAL INFUSED DRY GIN

JOSE CUERVO, LA ROJENO MEXICO
PATRON SILVER, JALISCO MEXICO

MEZCAL

ST REMY BRANDY VSOP
HENNESSY COGNAC
PENFOLDS GRANDFATHER PORT 60ML

$13
$13
$14
$14
$15
$15
$15

$12
$15
$15

$15
$16
$18



